
I.D.:	58229434

Media	Convertor	WDM	10/100-	1310nm,1550nm

Data
publicarii

22.06.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32350000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

328,00	RON	-	328,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	WDM	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1310nm,	Tip	A	(WDM	Fast	Ethernet	Media
Converter	10/100Base-TX,	100Base-FX,	20km,	1310nmTX/1550nmRX.	SM,	conector	SC,	DIP
Switch);	Media	Convertor	WDM	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1550nm,	Tip	B	(WDM	Fast	Ethernet
Media	Converter	10/100Base-TX,	100Base-FX,	20km,	1550nmTX/1310nmRX.	SM,	conector	SC,
DIP	Switch)


